Campionato Reg. Veneto/E.Romagna CSEN
On Road (Campionato + Trofeo) Circuito di Pomposa 0,000 km ._._.
GARA 1 24/09/2017 14:30 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:40:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(729) Pazzaglia Cristian

1 1:29.260 +7.117 14:42:07.270
2 1:26.899 +4.756 14:43:34.169
3 1:28.085 +5.942 14:45:02.254
4 1:24.472 +2.329 14:46:26.726
5 1:24.204 +2.061 14:47:50.930
6 1:22.143 14:49:13.073
7 1:22.786 +0.643 14:50:35.859
8 1:24.011 +1.868 14:51:59.870
9 1:24.819 +2.676 14:53:24.689
10 1:25.146 +3.003 14:54:49.835

(74) Gottardi Luca

1 1:40.628 +19.141 14:42:18.376
2 1:23.685 +2.198 14:43:42.061
3 1:22.380 +0.893 14:45:04.441
4 1:21.708 +0.221 14:46:26.149
5 1:21.487 14:47:47.636
6 1:22.704 +1.217 14:49:10.340
7 1:41.923 +20.436 14:50:52.263
8 1:22.802 +1.315 14:52:15.065
9 1:23.119 +1.632 14:53:38.184
10 1:23.621 +2.134 14:55:01.805

(33) Nocita Luca

1 1:29.163 +4.193 14:42.08.620

1:25.827 +0.857 14:43:34.447

3 1:25.642 +0.672 14:45:00.089

4 1:25.351 +0.381 14:46:25.440

5 1:25.303 +0.333 14:47:50.743

6 1:25.371 +0.401 14:49:16.114

7 1:24.970 14:50:41.084

8 1:25.366 +0.396 14:52:06.450

9 1:57.693 +32.723 14:54:04.143

10 1:32.338 +7.368 14:55:36.481

(55) Barboni Marco

1 1:35.126 +3.248 14:42:14.701
2 1:48.830 +16.952 14:44.03.531
3 1:33.516 +1.638 14:45:37.047
4 1:33.293 +1.415 14:47:10.340
5 1:32.558 +0.680 14:48:42.898
6 1:32.227 +0.349 14:50:15.125
7 1:31.878 14:51:47.003
8 1:32.591 +0.713 14:53:19.594
9 1:33.792 +1.914 14:54:53.386

(137) Gazzoni Matias

1 2:59.416 +1:31.545 14:43:37.692
2 1:27.871 14:45:05.563
3 2:49.652 +1:21.781 14:47:55.215
4 1:37.095 +9.224 14:49:32.310
5 1:35.255 +7.384 14:51:07.565
6 1:32.543 +4.672 14:52:40.108
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